
Brand new stuffed animals • Kids snacks  
Brand new blankets (all sizes) • Coloring books

To donate: Carissa Gutirrez 
 info@childadvocacynetwork.org 

 918-624-0200 • 2815 S. Sheridan Rd. 
childadvocacynetwork.org 

New or gently used leotards for kids • Ink pads & fun stamps 
• Feminine products (pads & tampons) 

Paper towels • Keurig K-cups for staff room

To donate: Jennifer Bjornberg • jennifer@aimhighgym.org 
918-664-8683 • 7020 E. 38th St. • aimhighgym.org

A C A D E M Y 
FITNESS. FUTURE.FAITH. 

Paper towels • Laundry soap • Disinfecting wipes 
Exam gloves (medium, powder and latex-free) 

Individually packaged snacks

To donate: Christian McLain • cmclain@clarehouse.org 
918-893-6150 • 7617 S. Mingo • clarehouse.org 

Men and women’s clothing (pants, shirts, 
undergarments) • Hygiene products (shampoo, 

conditioner, deodorant, toothbrush, toothpaste, etc.) 
Winter accessories (blankets, coats, gloves, sleeping 
bags, etc.) • Art supplies (colored pencils, notebooks, 

crayons) • Dog food

To donate: Justin Miles • jmiles@grandmh.com 
918-313-0116 • 6333 E. Skelly Drive • grandmh.com

Bottled water • Ziploc bags 
Non-perishable food • Gardening gloves 

Monetary donations

To donate: Taylor Vaughan 
taylorv@foodonthemoveok.com 

918-260-5091 • 3787 E. Apache St. N 
foodonthemoveok.com 

Peanut butter • Rice • Canned vegetables • Canned fruit 
Individually packaged meals (mac and cheese,  

Hamburger Helper, etc.)

To donate: Ambika Krishnan • akrishnan@okfoodbank.org 
918-936-4535 • 1304 N. Kenosha Ave. • okfoodbank.org 

Jackets and hoodies (all sizes: kids, youth, adult) • Socks  
(all sizes) kids, youth, adult • Twin sheet sets and pillows
Hygiene items (deodorant, toothpaste/brush, body wash/

soap, shampoo/conditioner, lotion) • Wipes

To donate: Dawn Elmore • delmore@dvis.org 
 918-508-2705 • 3124 E. Apache St. • dvis.org

Teacher supplies (Expo markers, Sharpies, Post-
it notes, crayons, markers) • Student supplies 
(crayons, markers, pencil sharpeners, pencils) 
Kleenex • Copy paper • Gift cards for teacher 

appreciation 

To donate: Brena Meadows Thrash 
info@foundationfortulsaschools.org 
918-746-6600 • 3027 S. New Haven 

foundationfortulsaschools.org

New coats for children and adults • Toiletries 
HUGS (hats, underwear, gloves, socks, scarves) 
New unwrapped toys or gifts for children 0-18 

Monetary donations

To donate: Jessica Hayes • holidayassistance@fcsok.org 
918-600-3815 • 650 S. Peoria Ave. • fcsok.org 

TULSAPEOPLE’S 13TH ANNUAL NONPROFIT GIVING GUIDE

TulsaPeople thanks you for giving!

TO PROVIDE NEEDED ITEMS FOR TULSA NONPROFITS

Diapers • Formula • New bottles 
New underwear, 2T-6T • Shoes

To donate: Channing Harris • channing@eistulsa.org 
918-582-2469 • 1110 S. Denver Ave. • EISTULSA.org/EOY 

Cleaning products (dish soap, detergent, paper towels) 
Hygiene items (shampoo, face wash, toilet paper) • Boxed 

mac and cheese • Peanut butter and jelly (no glass jars) 
Pasta noodles and spaghetti sauce (no glass jars)

To donate: Megan Quickle • mquickle@baneighbors.org 
918-505-7419 • 315 W. College St., Broken Arrow 

baneighbors.org

Men’s and women’s winter coats • Blankets 
Thick socks • New men’s and women’s underwear 

Men’s and women’s jeans

To donate: Haley Kardokus • haley@citylightsok.org 
918-204-3593 • 1018 W. 23rd St. • citylightsok.org



2 or 4 person tents • Adult-size cold weather sleeping bags 
New adult sized underwear (all sizes) • Hygiene items 

Cookies and cocoa for youth experiencing homelessness.

To donate: Caroline Olsen • colsen@yst.org 
918-382-3461 • 311 S. Madison Ave. • yst.org

Gently worn tennis shoes (all sizes) • Sweat pants (all sizes) 
New underwear (all sizes) • Men’s jeans (all sizes) 

Cereal – anything but plain cheerios

To donate: Monica Martin • mmartin@tulsadaycenter.org 
918-556-6418 • 415 West Archer • tulsadaycenter.org

Hygiene items - toilet paper, toothbrush/paste, etc. 
Feminine hygiene products • Peanut butter 

Oatmeal • Pasta 

To donate: Sharon Catalano • scatalano@restorehope.org 
918-582-5766 • 2960 Charles Page Blvd • restorehope.org

Non-perishable canned food items • Hygiene products (soap, 
shampoo, toothbrush, toothpaste, feminine products, etc.) 

First Aid kits • Household supplies (Laundry detergent, soap, 
paper towels, tissues, toilet paper) • Trash bags

To donate: Maggie Brooks/Samantha Cook 
development@voaok.org • 918-307-1500 • 9605 E. 61st St. 

voaok.org

Cereal • Canned fruit • Soup 
Peanut butter • Canned protein: tuna, chicken, etc. 

To donate: Pat Cawiezell • pcawiezell@irongatetulsa.org 
918-879-1702 • 501 W. Archer St. • irongatetulsa.org 

Blankets • Shower grab bars • Dog leashes 
Dog and cat toys • Cat litter

To donate: Amy James 
amyjames@mowtulsa.org 

918-922-8446 • 5151 E. 51st St. 
www.mealsonwheelstulsa.org

Baby wipes • Paper goods (paper towels, toilet paper, copy 
paper, resume paper) • Trash bags (all sizes) 

Cleaning Supplies (Lysol wipes, hand soap/hand sanitizer) 
Batteries (AA, AAA, 9V)

To donate: Sara Emery • semery@littlelighthouse.org 
918-664-6746 • 5120 E 36th St. 

littlelighthouse.org 

TULSAPEOPLE’S 13TH ANNUAL NONPROFIT GIVING GUIDE

Visit TulsaPeople.com for more information.

TO PROVIDE NEEDED ITEMS FOR TULSA NONPROFITS

Yarn • Modeling clay • Puzzle books • Personal essentials 
(shampoo, soap, body wash, etc.) • Walmart gift cards

To donate: Brigid Vance • bvance@LIFESeniorservices.org 
918-664-9000 • 5330 E. 31st St.  

LIFEseniorservices.org 

8.5x11 inch copy paper • Markers (Sharpie, dry erase 
or highlighters) • Folders (letter-size, hanging and 

manilla) • Batteries (AA and AAA) 
Lysol wipes and spray

To donate: Lori Long • llong@jaok.org 
918-280-8809 • 3947 S. 103rd E. Ave. 

Oklahoma.ja.org

Junior 
Achievement  
of Oklahoma

™

Peanut butter • Boxed cereal • Hamburger Helper 
Pet food • Size 6 diapers

To donate: Mendi Burns • mendi@owassohelps.org 
918-272-4969 • 109 N. Birch, Owasso • owassohelps.org 

Shampoo and conditioner • Body wash • Paper plates
Toilet paper and paper towels • Pads and tampons

To donate: Brittany Stokes • 918-248-0202 
info@tulsagirlshome.org • 324 West B. St., Jenks, OK 

TulsaGirlsHome.org

Adult winter coats • Adult winter gloves • Adult shoes 
Adult socks • Adult clothes 

To donate: Preston Shatwell • 918-834-4194 
tulsacares@tulsacares.org • 3712 East 11th St. 

tulsacares.org


